
Kota - Indore Intercity SF Express/22983 - SF - WCR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to DWX/Dewas Junction 

6h 41m - 394 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 06:30 3 1 0 81 253 WCR
2 ATH Antah 07:03 07:05 2m 2 1 45 72 249 WCR
3 BAZ Baran 07:23 07:25 2m 2 1 66 93 264 WCR
4 SYL Salpura 07:53 07:55 2m 2 1 109 72 WCR
5 CAG Chhabra Gugor 08:08 08:10 2m 2 1 125 39 345 WCR
6 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 09:10 09:25 15m 1 1 164 76 414 WCR
7 KHRJ Kumbhraj 09:44 09:46 2m 1 1 188 80 WCR
8 CBK Chachaura Binaganj 10:03 10:05 2m 1 1 211 79 431 WCR
9 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 10:28 10:30 2m 0 1 241 73 WCR
10 PFR Pachor Road 10:54 10:56 2m 0 1 271 80 426 WCR
11 SFW Sarangpur 11:20 11:22 2m 1 303 78 428 WCR
12 SFY Shajapur 11:43 11:45 2m 0 1 330 32 453 WCR
13 MKC Maksi Junction 12:38 12:40 2m 0 1 358 70 510 WR
14 DWX Dewas Junction 13:11 13:13 2m 0 1 394 38 537 WR
15 INDB Indore Junction 14:15 0 1 433 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 29 2024 (22:35)

Sep 29 2024 (22:35)

1

1


